School Name

Registration Start Date

Atlantic West ES
Banyan ES
Bayview ES
Central Park ES
Challenger ES
Coconut Creek ES
Cooper City ES
Country Hills ES
Country Isles ES
Cresthaven ES
Deerfield Beach ES
Discovery ES
Everglades ES
Falcon Cove MS
Flamingo ES
Floranada ES
Forest Hills ES
Fox Trail

Gator Run ES
Glades MS

Griffin ES
Hawkes Bluff ES
Heron Heights ES
Hollywood Hills ES
Horizon ES

Hunt, James ES
Indian Ridge MS
Lakeside ES
Lyons Creek MS
Maplewood ES
McNab ES
Millennium 6-12 Collegiate Academy
Nob Hill ES
Norcrest ES

Nova Blanche Forman ES
Nova Eisenhower ES
Orange Brook ES

Park Springs ES

7/10/2023
8/1/2023
TBA
7/10/2023
8/1/2023
7/13/2023
7/25/2023
8/4/2023
8/11/2023
8/1/2023
7/17/2023
8/1/2023
8/8/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/2/2023
7/17/2023
7/31/2023
8/7/2023
7/24/2023
7/31/2023
8/1/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/15/2023
8/7/2023
8/1/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/14/2023
7/31/2023
8/1/2023
8/14/2023
7/18/2023

8/14/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/25/2023



Parkside ES
Pasadena Lakes ES
Pembroke Lakes ES
Pinewood ES
Quiet Waters ES
Ramblewood ES
Ramblewood MS
Riverglades ES
Riverside ES
Sandpiper ES
Sawgrass ES
Silver Palms ES
Silver Ridge ES
Silver Trail MS
Stephen Foster ES
Silver Shores ES
Sunrise MS
Sunset Lakes ES
Sunshine ES
Tropical ES
Welleby ES
Westchester ES
Westglades MS

Wingate Oaks Center
Virginia Shuman Young ES

8/1/2023
7/10/2023
8/7/2023
8/1/2023
7/31/2023
7/25/2023
8/8/2023
7/17/2023
7/22/2023
8/10/2023
7/24/2023
8/7/2023
7/17/2023
7/11/2023
8/1/2023
7/21/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
7/10/2023
7/17/2023
7/31/2023
7/24/2023
7/26/2023
8/1/2023
7/17/2023



